@;)) SHREE PRECOATED STEELS LTD.

Regd. Office : 1, Ground Floor, Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053.
Tel.: +91 - 22 - 65526677 | Email : spsl.investors@gmail.com | Website:www.spsl.com

Ref: SEC/SPSL/BSE/2021-22 Date: 8" September, 2021

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai — 400 001

Script Code : 533110

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Notice and Book Closure for 13" Annual General Meeting

(AGM).

Dear Sir,

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements of Notice and Book
Closure for 13" AGM which is published in Financial Express and Mumbai Lakshadeep on 8t
September, 2021.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For SHREE PRECOATED STEELS LIMITED

RAJY. SHAH
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER



NMDC lelted

Extension of date to invite
Expression of Interest to submit Resolution Plan.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2021

Dnnlmalal Ci:urnpleu F'uqt D-I:."I'III'HEIHI FIN 283118
Taluk: Sandur, Dist: Ballari-Karnataka 2021 in Financial Express-All India Edition (English) and Dainik Herald- Goa
S et e e N NG T NON  uinshisoii| | Aociicants to submit Resolgion Pan In the mator of Muldar Minerals
ealed tendars i two bid system are inviling from the compelent, experienced and financially soun 2
contractors for the foliawing work: Private Limited (Corporate Debtor) in accordance with the provisions of the . . s '\ SHIHPHH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED - IN LIQUIDATION
Sl No [Tender No. & Date | Mame of Work Cost ol Salel | Lastdaeol Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016, the Committee of Creditors as on Ty'ChE I[%q_%% l_d%lt&i H@, e-AUCTION ADVERTISEMENT
Wk ) d”:{”h':';d E“Eﬂm 07th September, 2021 have given consent to extend the last date for receipt IN:L72200TG1998PLC029809 #e ;_ Malica is heraby given by the undersigned ta the public in paneral that the below mantioned assets
CEB TV |"Aforesiakon of 15,000 T Uﬂﬂ:rﬂ-?ﬂﬂ ﬁimm1 of expression of interest from 06th September, 2021 to 20th September, H.No.C-21/A,Road No.9,Film Nagar,Jubilee Hills,Hyderabad | owned by Shirpur Power Private Limited- in Liquidation ("SPPL"), is being s0id in a slump sake
DH:'E.'DEL{:@WH Eauhng warks &t DIDI'.-'I ML| Lakhe 0 ' 2021. Interested parties shall refer to the aforesaid advertisements and the TeI:ngana, Hyderabad - 500096 | :;:E;‘:EHETHT:;:; Iiﬂgéﬁﬁhﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁb:g&gg ;f;li'?g hB?ﬁ AN 'n""ri
Ma. 2306) for 2021-22 700 format for submission of EOI and Detailed Terms & Conditions documents NOTICE OF 23 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING | ettt inantias THAU AT Mm“mbﬁmﬁfmﬁiﬂmm
T [ [T Groaa | | be i ot ot kdarmnrassplGgnaloon el | AND REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION | | s 5= s sl i L o .
) ¥ : g : : : | ragions aspion Wednesday, 29th September, 2021 from 11:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Na.1171) far 2021-22 ARA02 the submission of EO. Notice is hereby given that the 23 Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the members | | o ;
5. |CEANMZ[ZT0N20Z1 [Repar and Maintenance fo | #1470 | 13092021 | 127102021 Anub K S.Sd/r; ﬁf the hC\(/)gpar&y V‘]f'" be heI/dOc;E TRULSd%"wmI “Sﬂepter?ti;aéfgi\}l\;}) ,[1 1,[00 AN{ | [ Auction Date' The e-auction will be held on Wednesday, Z3th September, 2021 from 1100
Date: DATE2021  |ERW Pine Lina 200mm (87 | Lakhs n Anup Kumar sing rough Video Conferencing erAudio visual iieans : 0 transac and Time | AM to 4:00 PM. Each auction will have unlimiled extension of “B minules® Le. the
B |r-¢~1:_-3| Fu.;. Wheraver [ ! 12105021 Resolution Professional of the business, as set out in the Notice of AGM in compliance with the applicable and time of the e-Auction will e extended by & minutes each time If bid is made
Damaged EIEH.'EE!] I8 Date: 08-09-2021 Muktar Minerals Private Limited provisions of the Companies Act,2013(*Act”) and the rules framed there under and within the last & minutes before closure of auction,
Efgﬁ.”“““‘m"*' bag- Place: Kolkata Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-18/10322 | | the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015 R being S No._ Description
4. |CEMNA3565)72020 H{ﬁlluwﬁ'?“}r'a%w“w r39.74 | A | e SListing Rf??ulza(;rizcn1n§) reag vt\)/i’fht r?eR/?ral tCircm:cIaé Nos. Ct:ir%lfar' No. 0(12/2'021| dated ?' Elm; | 1. | Shrp SaicoiPaael oT S Fowek Piivle Lol Cipaioaton:
Dlate: OATAZIH Hall at Danimalai Township L akhs 4] anuary 19, ISSued by the Ministry of Lorporat€ Aliairs and circular no. urng sale # Thermal Pawer Plant 2x 150 b
iciicig Ectcngm 13M072021 AVANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED gggmggggmg%:ggggg?ﬁ? %atecil l\/‘IJay 12, 2220 rzegg1W|th Cl(rjcutl)ar nho. Basis « Comprises a Coal handling unlt, Bailar - Turbine - Ganerator systam,
e == =) T (GIN: L5 1900MH1S85PLC0a5210) ated January 15, issued by the Ash Handiing unit. Feed and Circulation water systems, Transmession
G |CEMMIENE Ml | a | TR Reqd. Office: Office No. 7. 5" Fioor, Block A, Aidun Building, 1% Dhobi Taloa Lane, Securities and Exchange Board of India and in continuation of the 'Green Initiative' system and other ancilary systems like water Treatment Plant, Coal
- Ma. 1179) fot 2021-22" 1610029 o M#E"g* ””Umﬁ-ﬁh’éﬁfﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁt _ undertaken by the Company issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India weighing systems, Diesel generators et
: - 7 5 7 matl: Imxzavance.in L W avance. in “SEBI Circular”) without physical presence of the members ata common venue. Further infeemnation on: waww. sppl.decodarescivancy. com
B [CEMMO[150):2021 [*Construction of CC Roed | #9501 | Z20ada0Z | 210021 ( physicalp . : : ~H! . :
Date: DATRZ021  |hear Graveyard al Lahs | o s e NOTICE : P In compliance with the said MCA Circulars read with the SEBI Circular dated 12" Ruserve Price {INR) Earnest Money Deposit (INR]| Incremental Amount {INR)
s e e 2111072021 - Notice = hersty given that s 377 Anmual Genera' Meeting (G of the compary s || May, 2020 electronic copies of the Notice of the AGM along with Annual Report of 3.87,05,44,500 3,87,05.445 38,7054
e corTicatonmav corad by e-mell B diomelvBrmde-codn TFax o DE35-2TA0IA. scheduled (o be nald on Friday, 24* September 2021 at9.00. a.m. atthe registered | | e Gompany for the Financial Year ended 31 March, 2021 have been sent to all | {3/ Partcigating Allinterestad buyers must adhere o the Process Memorandum. The docament
Diedailed NIT and tendar dacuments of abave can be viewed and ior downloaded from NMDC s website Office of the Company situsated at Unit No. 7, Aidun Building, 5'"“'"““; Near Metro, New the members whose ema|I id(s) are registered with the Company/RTA/Depository in is accessible on www sppd decodenesolvency.com. All interested partes. misl
hitps:/iwww.nmdc.co.ininmdctender/defaultaspy or Ceniral Public Pracurement Portal Marine Lines, Mumbai — 400 002 to transact the business as put farth in the notice Participant(s) as on 3 September, 2021. Please note that requirement of sending| | the Auction | submit the Eamest Money Depasit (EMD) and fulfil the eligitdity criteria,
IR MW DTGNS, JOTN of the AGH. hysical copies of the Notice of 23° AGM along with Annual Report to the members | |4/ Last date for
Further, for any comigendum, amendments f*““m““ﬂ'“'"3?”F*“E'“"“””‘*;'Iﬁ;“;:;ﬁﬁ-l - 2. The Annuzl Report alang with the Motica has been dispatched to members by permitted ﬁaxe been %,Spensed with vide MCA C,rcma%,s and SEB| Clﬁzular,s The Notice | | | submission | 5:00 PM an Tuesday, September 28, 2021
O anaral Maniagar (Production) . 'r:;g'je e dispatched of notice of AGH has been completed o 2 September 2021. | | along with Annual Report is also available on the website of the Company at af EMD
. mbers holding shares as on the cut-off date, 1™ September 2021 may cast their

TRC Financial Services Limited
{CIN - LT4830MH1994PLC216417)

vote elctroncaly (e-voling) on all the businessas (o be tansactad at the AGNM through
e-vating facility on the platform of Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL)
ak wwwevolingindiz.com. The e-voting pericd begins on 21° September 2021 at

www.tycheindustries.net and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e., BSE
limited atwww.bseindia.com.

Members who are holding shares in the physical/electronic form and their email
addresses are not registered with the Company/their respective Depository

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

5 inspection | To schedule inspection, please write to liquidator, sppl@decodenasolvency.com
I:If."IEE'EI;E a5 |:er!|'-.=1er'1'|5u:::n|:||1||:|r5Ia|-:I ok i the Process Memorandum document.

| E.ur-ce SPPLis undergoing Liguidation Proceedings under the provisions of the Inscivency
| | and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, all interesied bidders are advised o contact the undersigned

Riegistared Office: Bandra Hill View CHS, 3rd Floor, 85, Hill Road, Opp. Yoko Sizzler, Bandra (West), 0.00 a.m. (IST) and ends on 23~ Seplember 2021 at5.00 p.m. The e-voting module

participants, are requested to register their email address at the earliest by sending *mr_n.- by email, by wrifing to liquidator sppli@decoderescivency.com, no other modes of

Mumbai — S00050. Tel: 022-26414725, Email: Trcshd @ omail cam, Wabsite: waearctinin
Motice of Annual General Mesting

NOTICE is heraby given thal he 27 Aanual General Mesting (G of TRG Financial Seevicas
Limited wil ba hald on Thursday, Saptembar 30, 2021 at 12:00 Moan through Vidso Corderencing
[WCW Orther Audic-Video Means FOAVM) o fransact the business, 85 set out in tha nosice of the AGM
anly thraugh e-waling facility,

Tha AGM wil b= held frough VS OAVM in compliance with the proisions of the Compernies Act, 2013
{'the: Act) and ceculars dated Apnl &, 2020, Apel 13, 2020, May 5, 2050 and Januany 13, 2021, issued
by the Mineiry of Corporale Afairs and arculars dabed May 12, 2020 and January 15, 20217, issued by
fhe Securities and Exchange Baard of India (SEB1). Facily for appoingment of prosy will ral be avaiable
far tha AGM. The nstnctions lor joining ha AGM dectrorically are providad in thea Nolice al e AN,

Mot comvening e AGK along with ®ie Anrual Reporl of the Company lor Financial Year 2020-21
hias Dean sant 1o the membars only theough electronic meda (e-mail) an 7 Saplembar 2021 1o fhosa
whase a-mail addressas are reqitanad with fhe Company/RTA! Dapositories and will also ba availabla
an Company’s Website wwna ncfin.in

Membens whose Email ks ara not regisbered with the Company' Depostory Paricipanis, may follow
falioraing process for procuring User 10 end Passwerd and registration of Email [De before waling at tha
AGM 1) For Physical Shareholders- phkease provide necassary details e Felio Mo, Mame of tha
Sharehokder, scanned copy of 1he share cerficase (font and back), PAN (sell-afiesied scan copy ol
PAM Card), AADHAR {sell-allested scan copy of Aadhar Cand) by email 1o Company al cs @ irefinin or
the Ragistrar and Shara Transles Agent al b 2| For Damal Sharehoidars,
Please provada Demat eccount detads (CIOSL-16 digit baneficiary 1D or MSDL-16 cigit DPID+CLIDY,
Hame, dien masier or copy of consalidated Accaund statement | PAM | seif-athestad scan copy of PAN
Card), AMDHAR [saf-afasted scan copy of Aadhar Card) fo ced@ icfinindsupport B puriashare com.

Tha Compary is pleasad fa provide e-voling faciliy 1o aF &5 Membars to exarcise fheir night to voba on
the resakitions: frough E-Yating platform (remale e-vating’) as well as e-aling during the prosseding
of the AGM Frollectively relerred &5 e-valing’) provided by Cendal Depasiory Services (India) Lid
['COSL)

The members whose names appear in the Register of Members | ist of Beneficial Cwners as on the

shall be disabled by COSL for woting thereatter,

4, The MNotice of AGM of the company inter-zlia indicating the process and manner of

remte e-voting and the fac Bty forwating through Ballot Paper shal be made avaiable

at AGM. The members whio have cast their vate through remote e-voting prios to AGM
may alzo sttend the AGM but shall not be ent®led to cast thair vote again.

The Register of Mambars and Share Transfer Books of the Company will ramain

chsed from 18 September 2021 to 247 September 2021 (both days inclusive) for

the purpose of AGM

6, TheMotice of AGM iz avaibble on the Company’s website weww avance.in and is also
available on COSL website www cdsindia.com.

7. Aoy person, who acquires shanes of the company and has bacame the member of the
company after Dispatch of Motice of AGM and holding shares as on cut- off date of 17
September 2021 may obtain login 10 and Password by sending raquest al
Wi cdshindia, com or avancetechnologiestd@gmail com, Howeves, i the member
iz already registered with COSL for remole e-vating then they can use their axisting
usar 10 and passwond for casting their wate, Ay grievances in maspact ol remote a-
voting may be contacted on 18002005533 (toll free no.) or can be emailed to
hefpdesk_evoling@cdsiindia.com.

8. Incase you have any queries or isues regarding e-vioting, you may reter to the
Frequently Asked Questions ["FAQS") and e-voting manual available at
www. avotingindia.com under help section or write an email to
halpdesk evating@ cdsindla com, or call on 022-23058842/43,

By Order of the Board

For Avance Technologies Limited

Sd/-

Srikrishna Bhamidipati
Managing Director
DIN:02083384

&n

Date:; 2™ Seplember, 2021
Place: Mumbai

cul-olf dake e, 237 Seplember, 2021 ane enlilled bo aval the faclity ol remobe e-voling, Eligble members
wha have acquined shares on of alar ke depaich of nefices and upha the cul-all daba may appecath

COSL af helpdask aveling@cdsindz.ca.in for issuance of User 1D and Passwoed far exancisng her
right fo wate by remose e-volting. Members are requasied to falow the instructions available in the AGM
Motice dated Augqust 30, 3521 which can also be downloaded from Company's Websibe wewinciinain

The e-voting pericd commancas on Monday, 27 Saplembar, 2021 at 09:00 am. and ends on
VWednagday, 20 Saptembear, 2021 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). The mambars will not be able o cast fheir vooa
aftes e sakd clate. Ay ey of FHEVANCES CONRECIEd with e-uhing may be acodnessed i A Fiaheesh
D, Marsager &l COSL al A-Wing, 25 Floer, Marathon Fulunes, Malatal Mil Compouncs, B M Joshi
Marg, Lower Panal (E), Mumbai = 400013 or conlact al number §22-23058542/43 or al email.
nelpdesk.evaling @ cdshndia.com.

Faclity tor e=valing shalk ako be made avaulable during be AGM 10 thiss membans who altend tha
AGM and who hawa mat already cast thair vole. Tha memibers who hive already casked thair vales by
remoia e-yoiing peior to the AGM may also atiend tha meefing through WCOAYM but shall nol ba

endtied I caste thelr vote: agaln For TRC Financial Services Limited
By Order of the Board of Directors
Sd-

Sabarinath Gopala Krishnan
Whale-time Director

(DIN - (8473400}

Daba: OF* Saptember 2021

Place: H'I_l'ljﬂhr'l
SHREE PRECOATED STEELS LIMITED
Reglstered Office: 1, Ground Floor, Citl Mall, New Link Road,

Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053 CIN: L70108MH200TPLC1 74206

Tel: +91-T208182677 Emall: spslinvestors@gmall.com. Website: www.spsl.com

NOTICE QF 13" ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING. REMOTE E-VOTING AND BOOK CLOSURE
INFORMATION

1. MOTICE is herety giean that the 13th Anrual Gereral Meetng (“tha AGMT) af Shres Pracoated
Sheals Lid wil be held on Wednesday, 23° Seplember, 2021 al 3.30 pam, (IST), throwgh Vides
Canfarencing/Cther Audia Visual Mears (VOOAVE) faclity fo transect the business &s set owt in
the AGM Motice. In compliiance wilh the relevant clrculars issued by the Minisiry of Corporale Afairs
(‘tha MCA Circulars”} and by the Seciritiss and Exchange Board of India (the SEBI Circulars’) and
in complance with ke provesions al (ke Companies Acl, 2013 (the A7) and She Securilies and
Exchange Board of India (LisSing Obligations & Desclosure Reguirements) Reguiations, 2015
("SEB! (LODR) Aegulatians. 2015, Companies are alowead 16 hold AGM through YEOAVM,
withoud the physical presance of the members & & common vanus,

In compliance wilh tha MCA & SEE Circufars, the requirement of sending tha physical copy of AGM
Malice and Annesl Hepor 6 members s been dispensad with and bence, the sarual Reporl
H20-21 including the AGM Motice, Financial Stetamants {gfong with Board's Regoet. Auditor's
Ripaits and otfhar documenls rdguined b e allached thendmlh), have Been sl oaky' thigwgh
electronic mode to those members whose e-mail iDs are regstensd with the Regstrar & Transfer
Aganl "RTA™ or tha respactive Deposilony Pacipants COPST), Membess may nobe That tha AGM
MNotice and the Annual Report 2020-21 is glso available on the Company's website &l
W, 5ps L comfannual-reporl.php, websites ol the Sleck Exchange ia. BSE Limiled al
www_bssindia.com rezpectively, and an the wehsile of Melional Sacurities Dapasitany Limited
(HSDL) 2% www.evoling.nsdleom

d. The Compary has angaged e sandces af NSOL as the autharzed agency Ioe conducting ol

I

EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED

(CIME LB 1900MH1981PLCOZ23531)

Regd. DHice: 25254 |1 Floar, 327, Nawab Bldg., D. N. Road, Opp. Thomas Cook
Wiumbai — 400 001 Phone; 022-220450050, 022-22045044

E-Mail: infocoempowernindia.in, Website: www.empowerindia.in
MOTICE

1. Motice &5 hareby given that the 39" Annual Ganeral Meeting (AGM) of the company is
stheduled to be held on Thursday, September 30, 2021 at 0930 am at Sammetan
Hall, 101, Samarth Complex, Jawahar Magar, Goregzon (West), Murmbai = 400 104
fo transact the business as put forth in the notice of the AGM.

2 The Annual Report along with the Motice has besn dispatched to members by permittsd
made. The dispatched of natice of AGM has been completed on September 08, 2021

3 Members holding shares as on the cut-olf date, Friday, September 23, 2021 may
cast their vole electronically (e-vaoting) on all the businesses 1o be transactad af the
&G through e-viating Tacily on the platform of MNational Securities Depository Limitad
[NSOL) at wavwd Evoting.nsdl. com. The e-voting period begins on Seplember 27, 2021
at 9:00 a.m. and ends on September 29, 2021 at 5:00 p.m. The a-voting moduk
shall be disablad by NSDL for voting thereafte:

4 The Notice of AGM of the company intar-alia indicating the process and manner of
remote e-voting and the facility forvating theowgh Baliof Paper shall be made available
at AGM. The members who hawe cast their wote throwugh remote e-woting prior to AGR
may also attand the AGM bul shall mot b= entitked 10 cast thesr wota again.

b The Ragister of Members and Share Transler Books of the Compary wWill remain
chosed trom Seplember 24, 2021 te September 30, 2021 (bath days inclusive) for
the purposs of AGM.

B The Motice of AGM & available on the Company's website www.empowerindia.inand
is alzo available on MSOL link wwwievoting.nsdl.com

T, Any person, wio acquires shares of the company and become the membar of the
company after Dispatch of Notice of AGM and holding sharas as on cut- off date of
Septamber 03, 2021 may obtain the bgin 1D and password by sanding a request at
evolingEnzdlco.in, However. if the member & akeady registered with NSDL for
remote e-voting then they can usa their existing user ID and password for casting their
vobe. Any grievances in respect of ramots e-voting may be addressad to NSDL, Trade
World, A Wing, 4'" Foor, Kamala Mils Compound, Lower Parel, Murmbal — 400013
Phone Mo, 1800-1020-9%0 or write anemall to evating@rsdl.co.n

B Incase of any quenias, vou may refer to the Frequently Asked Cuastions (FAGS) for
members and a-voting wser manual for members available at the Downloads sections
of https:/fwawwevoting. medl.com or contact NS OL at the Tollowing tofl free no.: 1800-
1020990,

By Order of the Board

gd/-

Zulfeqar Khkan

Date: 08.09.2021 Managing Director
Place: Mumbai DIN:00D20477

scanned copy of a duly signed letter by the member(s) mentioning their name,
complete address, folio number, number of shares held with the Company along
with self-attested scanned copy of the PAN Card and self-attested scanned copy of
any one of the following documents viz, Aadhar Card, Driving License, Election
Card, Passport, utility bill or any other Govt. document in support of the address
proof of the Member as registered with the Company for receiving the Annual
Report 2020-21 along with AGM Notice by email to cs@tycheindustries.net.
Member holding shares in demat form can update theiremait-address with their
Depository Participants. The notice of the AGM contains the instructions regarding
the manner in which the shareholders can cast their vote through remote e-voting
or by e-voting at the time of AGM and join the AGM through Video Conference/
OtherAudioVisual Means (“VC/OAVM’).

Pursuantto Section 91 of the Companies Act,2013 read with Rule 10 of Companies
(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 42 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the
Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed
from Friday, September 24,2021 to Thursday, September 30, 2021(both days
inclusive) for the purpose of the 23° Annual General Meeting.

The Members holding shares either i in physical form or in dematerialised form as
on the cut-off date i.e. September 23, 2021, may cast their vote electronically on
the Ordinary and Special Business as set out in the Notice of AGM through
electronic voting systems of CDSL. All the members are informed that: -

1. The ordinary and the Special Business as set out in the Notice of AGM will be
transacted through voting by electronic means;

2. The remote e-voting shall commence on Monday, September 27, 2021 at 09.00
AM;

3. The remote e-voting shall end on Wednesday September 29, 2021 at 05:00 P.M;

4. The Company is availing the e-voting platform of CDSL for remote e-voting and
e-voting during the AGM. So members can cast their vote only through the e-voting
platform of CDSL i.e. www.evotingindia.com

5. The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means or atthe
AGM is September 23, 2021 and a person who is not a Member as on the cut-off
date should treat this notice for information purposes only.

6. Person, who acquires shares of the Company and become Member of the
Company after sending of the Notice of AGM and holding shares an eligible to vote,
can follow the process for generating the login ID and Password as provide in the
Notice of the AGM. If such a person is already registered with CDSL for e-voting
existing user ID and password can be used for casting vote;

7.Members may note that:-

» The remote e-voting module shall be disabled by the CDSL after the aforesaid
date and time for voting and once the vote on a resolution is casted by the Member,
the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

» The Members who have casted their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM
may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again;

» The facility for voting through electronic mode shall be made available at the
AGM, and

» aperson whose name is recorded in the register of Members or in the register
of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut -off date only
shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting at the AGM.

If you have any queries or issues regarding attending AGM & e-Voting from the e-
Voting System, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (‘FAQs”) and e-
voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com, under help section or write an
email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or contact Mr. Nitin Kunder (022-
23058738") or Mr. Mehboob Lakhani (022-23058543) or Mr. Rakesh Dalvi (022-
23058542).Members may also write to the Company Secretary at the email id:
cs@tycheindustries.net.

The Company has appointed Mrs. D Renuka, Company Secretary in Practice,
Hyderabad (Membership No.11963 and Certificate N0.3460) as the scrutinizer to
scrutinize the remote e-voting and e-voting during AGM in a fair and transparent
manner. The result declared, along with scrutinizer's report, shall be hosted at
company's website and communicated to stock exchanges where the Company's
shares are listed.

For Tyche Industries Limited
SD/-
Satya Ranjan Jena
Company Secretary

Date: 07-09-2021
Place: Hyderabad

the AGM through VCIDAVM taciity and for providing efectonic voling (fe-voting”} laciity & is
mambers, o axercika thar yobas theough the remeta e-voling and a-wndng & tha AGM.

4. The Board has appomied Mr. Haresh Sanghwi, Practicng Company Secratary (G0P Mo, 3675]
a5 Me Scrlinizer o senagnize the S-401Ng process inoa falr and transparerd manner,

Iy terms ol e MOCA Creulars, since e physical abencance al e members Fas Been digherssd
with, thara is no requiremant of sppoiriment of proxies. Accondngly, the Tacilty of sppointment
of pronees by The members under Section 105 of the Act, wil not De available for the AGM

6. The busimess as sel forth in the AGM Notice may be fransacted through remate e-voting
or e-voling at the AGM.

The mambers are harelry informed that:
ay [ate of dispatch of the Annuzl Beport 2020-21 along with the AGM Motice through e-mail:
B Seplember, 2021

b) Cut-off Data hor datermining tha eligibiily of mambars far the purpeea of valing through ramoda
e-yoiing, for participation n the AGM frough VEOAVM facility and e-valing during the AGR:
23" Seplember, 2021,

¢ Book Clasure: From 24" September, 2021 to 20" Seplember, 2021 (bodh days inclusiva),

dy Time & Date of commencament of ramale avating: 9:00 a.m. (I5T) on 26" Septembsar, 2021,

a) Tima & Date of end of remote e-voting: 5:00 p.m. (IST) on 28" September, 2021,
Remate e-voling shal net be allowed beyand 5:00 pum, (IST) on 28* September, 2021,

f|  Link for E-Vating: www.evotingnsdl.com

g} Ebectronic Voting Event Mumber (EVEN): 118048

Ry Thie meenbars wha havi cast thiie vale by remabe e-valing many also atlend e AGM bt shall fol
ber entified to cast their wote again. Onea the vols is cast, the mambar shall nod be sllowad ta
change il subsaquantly. Only those mambers, who will be prasert in 5o AGM through WEIOAWM
facility and have nat cast sheir voie an the resclutions hrough remate e-voting and are otharaisa
mal Barred I doing 50, shall be efigibde o wote through e=-valing al the AGM,

il A person, whase namea is recarded in ihe Ragisier of Membens or in the Registar of Banetical
Cheners malntained by the Depesitoras as an the Cut-off Date anly shal be entitied to avall tha
facility ol ramida e-valing &s well as voling al the AGM through a«oiing faciity.

o

i Amy person, who ecquires shames of the Compary and becomes a member of e Company aftes
dspatch of the AGM Mofice and holds shares as on the Cut-of Date Le; 23% September, 2021,
my cbiain the User ID ard Password by sanding & request at evaling@nsdi.couin. Howsver,
i such person is already reqissened wiln NSDL for remote e-voling then hefshe can use hisher
exisling Usar 1D and Passward far casting heshar voba, A parsan wha i not @ mamber as on tha
Cut-off Date should treat this Natice of the AGM far inlormation purpose only

k} Members can attend and paricipate B e AGK Through VCOAVM faclity only. Tha instnictions
foer joining he AGM are prowidad in tha AGK Malica. Mambars attending through YEOAWM faciily,
shal be counsed for the purpese of reckaning the Chaaram under Sectian 103 of the Act,

I In case of any querles. members may:

=  Robar the Frequanty Asked Questions [FALS) Bif Sharehokdars and asvaling usssr sl 1o
Sharsholders evaizhble &l the HelpFAQ's seclion of www_evoting.nsdl.com

#« Contact Mr, Amil Vishal, Sanicr I'n'lana_uer ar Me. Palaw Mhalira, !l.'laﬂa.ger, hlahn:ﬂa] El;n:u'llles
Depasitony Limsad, Trade World, A" Wing, 4° Flaor, Kamala Mils Compound, Senapali Bapal
Marg, Lower Paral, Mumbai — 400013 &t the designated e-mail 10: evoling & nadl.codn o al
telephons nes.: 1800 1020 320 ard 1800 224 430,

Membars who need assistance belora or durng the AGM, can al=o conlact them gn 1ha
ahova-mentoned detalls,

Procedure for registration of e-mail address and bank details by sharehoiders:-

The Members of the Company hoiding Equity Shases of the Company may regisier thesr e-mal
eddress (Tamparary Regisfrafion for Demat shareholders) end bank detaik (For Physical
Shareholders) with Link Intene India Pyl Lid by cheking the Inik: hitps:Minkintime. co. infemailregf

email_register.ikml in their web zita waw.linkintime.co.in &t the Inveslor Servicas tab and
ol The reglstration precess as guided Thensn. On submission of the details an OTP will be
received by the sharehalder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.

It is clanfied that for parmanent registration af a-mel address, tha Membess ama reguestad fa
repigler thaer -l aodness, v respecd of demat haldings win the respecing Dﬁlﬂﬁﬂﬂp‘ Participant
(DF] by followng the procadune prascibed by the Dapeositary Participan].

In casa af any query, a membar may sand an e-mal 1o BTA at rthelpdesk$ linkintime.coin.

For Shree Precoaied Steels Limited

MUTUAL

< Nippon ir6lia Mutual Fund

Wealth sets you free

Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited

(Formerly known as Reliance Nippon Life Asset Management Limited)
(CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)

Registered Office: 4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W),
Mumbai - 400 013. Tel No. +91 022 6808 7000 * Fax No. +91 022 6808 7097 « mf.nipponindiaim.com

NOTICE NO. 66

DIVIDEND DECLARATION

Notice is hereby given that the Trustee of Nippon India Mutual Fund (“NIMF"”) has approved declaration of
dividend on the face value of Rs. 10/- per unit in the Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW)
option of undernoted scheme of NIMF, with September 13, 2021 as the record date:

l--| i
—] IR ARC
LiLAD

Record Date
September 13, 2021

Dividend | NAV as on September
Name of the Scheme(s) (X per unit)*| 06,2021 (X per unit)
Nippon India Balanced Advantage Fund-IDCW Option 29.8355
Nippon India Balanced Advantage Fund - Direct Plan| 0.1500 372519
- IDCW Option |

*Income distribution will be done/dividend will be paid, net of tax deducted at source, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the Scheme will fall to the extent of payout,

and statutory levy, if any. The dividend payout will be to the extent of above mentioned dividend per unit
or to the extent of available distributable surplus, as on the Record Date mentioned above, whichever is lower.

For units in demat form : Dividend will be paid to those Unitholders/Beneficial Owners whose names appear
in the statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories under the IDCW Plan/Option of the

Scheme as on record date.

All unit holders under the IDCW Plan/Option of the above mentioned scheme, whose names appear on the
register of unit holders on the aforesaid record date, will be entitled to receive the dividend.

(Formerly known as Reliance Nippon Life Asset Management Limited)
(Asset Management Company for Nippon India Mutual Fund)

Mumbai
September 07, 2021

Make even idle money work! Invest in Mutual Funds

For Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited

Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

T : vl Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.
ce: Mumbai Harsh L. Mehia
Date: 6.09.2021 Managing Direclor

f_‘-iﬂﬂnt:i“.ep. .in

!-

i cammunication would be antertalned

| Place: Murmbai
| Diate: Septernber 7, 2021

Dushyant C Dave

Liquidatar - Shirpur Power Private Limitad
dushyant dave@decodareschwency.com

IBBI| Registration Number: IBBUPA-DIAIP-RGI06 1201 T-201810502

ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Corporate |dentity Number [CIN}: L314010L2011PLCZE71394
Repgistered Office: E-8/1, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandic, Mahiya Nager, Mew Delhi-190017
Corporate Office: ath Floar, Plat Mo, 19 & 20, Sectar - 142, Neida - 201304, LR,

Tel Mo: 0120- 4531400, 401, Fax Wo: 01 20-4531403
Emiall: -zc:p:.ra:e@phrgrwp in, 'l'l.lm:ul:-a W, pkrgrqm in

Mobos is hereby gven hal the 108h Aamual General Meeting (AGM) of the Membears of Advance
Metening Technology Lirited will be held on Thursday, 30th Sapiember, 2021 & 10:30 AW throwgh
Vidao Conferencing (™W/C") Other Awdio Visual Means "0AVM®) fo ransact the businesses as sat out
i the Natice of the meating

In view of the culbreak of COMD-19 pandemic, the Minsty of Coporate Affairs (TMICAT) has, vide
General Cirouar o, 142020 aated 8t Apnl, 2020 read with General Circular Mo, 172020 dabed
13th sgnl, 2020 and General Circulgr Mo, 2002020 dated Sth May, 3020 (MO8 Circelars”) permithed
the halding of A5G4 through WC | O8I, without the physical presanca of the Members. in complianca
with applicable provisions of Companies Act 2003, and Rides frameéd thare undes (Act") and the SEBI
(Lishng Obligabans and Disclesung Requrements) Regulaons 5, 3 amended "SEBI Lizdng
Requlatons”) and MCA Ciroudars, the AGM of the Company is besng held through WC 08V,

In accordance o the prowvisions of the MCA Circulars and Cirelar No. SEBIHOCFINCMDICIRPY
202073 daled 12th May 2020 issued by e Securifies and Exchange Board of India, the MoSca aof
&G0 and Annual Raport for the financial year 2020-21 has baen serd anly by alecironic mode b thosa
Members whase el addresses ang ragistenad with the E{IITII?'I:." Depasdory Parlicpans)

Thee Matice of AGK ard Anniial Report for FY 2020-21 will be aeaiable an the webste of the Company
at wwnw, phrgroup n, website of shock exchange (BSE Limigd) - www bsaindiacom and the wehsils
of Cantral Daposiory Sacwities Limiad ("COSL"}- www.evatingmdiacom

In compliance with the provisians of Seclion 108 of the Campanias Act, 2013 and Rule 20 of the
Companies Management and Admiristration] Rues, X014, a2 amended and Regulation 44 of e
SEBI Listing Regulations, the Company & pleased o provide the Members, faciity to cast feir voles
eicirancaly through Remote E-voting and E-vating duning the AGK in reapect of all the businessses
fo be fransacted at the AGMW. The Company has angapad sarvices of COSL far providing E-voding
platform, The dedailed prodadune o Gt wole using a-valing sysbem of COSL has bean deschbad in
the Motce of AGM

Al the Members are informed that (a) the business set oud in the Motice calling the AGM may be
fransaciad through veing by electronic means only (k) Remofe E-woting facilty shal commence from
Monday, 27th Saptamber, 2021 at BOF am. and wdl end on Wadnesday, 23th September, 2021
Al 5400 p.m, Remobe E-velng will ned be allowed beyond the afomesaid date and time and e Remols
E-voling modude shal be disabled by COSL upon expiry of aloresaid perod. [c] Voting rights shad be
reckaned an the peid-up walue of shares regetarad in the namea of the Member | beneficid awner as
on the cut-off date i.e. 23d September 2021, (d} Any perscn who becomes a lMembar aof the
Company afler dispaich of this Matice and halding shares as on the cul-aff dabe ia 23rd Seplambes
2031, may obtain the User D and password for Remgle E-voling by sending a request at
hielpdesk. evgtingi@odsl.com (2) Membens who haue cast their wate by Rerote E-woting may paticipate
in AGM bt shall not be entifed 1o cest voie again thrawgh E-voting during the AGH. Members
particoaing in AGM and had ol cast their wole through Remobe E-voaling can cast Bheir vole Biraugh
E-wiiting duning the A, (1) The tcility far wolng ihroaugh E-volmg system shal be avadable atthe Ak
and the members afending the AGR who have not cast their voie by remate e-wating shall be ahble
fo vabe at tha AGM thraugh e-wating systam g} thase Membsars holding sharas in physacal fanm, whise
emal addresses ane not regestared with e Comparry, may regisier their emal address by sending,
scanned copy of 3 sgned neguest leler menbiomng rame, Bl pumber and complete addness, sell
attestad scannad copy of the PAMN card: and zelf afested scenned copy of any document (such g
AADHAR card, Driving License. Election ldenfity Card, Passport) in support of the addrass of tha
Membar as regisbarad with tha Company, by emal & corparafaipkrgroup in. Mambers halding
ahare:s im demat form can updale felr amail address weh their Depository Partizipant. (h) the Registes
af Members and the Share Trensfar Books of the Company will remain closed from 24th Seplember
2021 to 3lth Sapiember 2021.

In case of any query o grievance partaining o e-woting procedure, membears may refar the Frequandy

Aekad Queshons far mambars available al wweavofngindia.com o can also mail thair queries o

COSL by sending emal 1o helpdask evating@cdslinda.com or may contact Mg Aakansha Bhama,
Company Secretary, telephone no, 0120-4531400 or emad fo aakansha sharma@pergrougp.in

For and on behalf of the Baard

Advance Metaring Technalogy Limited

sdi-

Aakansha Sharma

Company Secrefary

Date: 07.09.2021
Place: Moida

¢
0‘0
.1 HASHYAP

B. L. KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED

(CIN: L74899DL1989PLC036148)
Regd. Off.: 409, 4" Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
Ph: 011-40500300, 011-43058345, fax: 011-40500333
Email: info@blkashyap.com; Website: www.blkashyap.com

NOTICE is hereby given that 32" Annual General Meeting (AGM) of "the Company" wil
be held on Thursday, September 30", 2021 at 11:00 a.m. through Video Conferencing
(VC) / Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM) facility to transact the Ordinary and Specia
Business as given in the Notice of AGM. The Notice of AGM and Annual Report 2020-21
has been sent only in electronic mode to Members whose e-mail IDs are registered wit
the Company / Depository Participant(s). The dispatch of Notice of AGM and Annua
Report through e-mails has been completed on Monday, September 06 , 2021. Notice
of AGM and Annual Report 2020-21 are also available on the website of the Company at
www.blkashyap.com, website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. National Stock Exchange of
India Limited and BSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectivel
and also available on the website of Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (LIIPL) at
instavote.linkintime.co.in.

Members holding shares either in physical form or dematerialised form, as on the cut
off date i.e. September 23", 2021 may cast their vote electronically on the business set
forth in the Notice of AGM through e-voting systems of LIIPL (remote e-voting).

Allthe members are hereby informed that:

The business as set forth in the Notice of AGM may be transacted through voting

by electronic means.

The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 26" September, 2021 at 9:00

a.m. and ends on Wednesday, 29" September, 2021 at 5:00 p.m.

The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means or voting

at the AGM is Thursday, 23" September 2021.

The remote e- voting module shall be disabled by LIIPL for voting after 5:00 p.m.

on 29" September, 2021. Remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the said

date and time. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the member, the membe

shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

Members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also

attend AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again.

Only those persons whose names are recorded in the register of members or i

the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off

date shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting or e-voting at the

AGM.

A person, who acquire share and become the shareholder of the Company afte

dispatch of the notice and hold shares as on the cut-off date i.e. 23 September,

2021 may obtain the login id and password by follow the same instructions as

mentioned in the Notice of AGM for Remote e-Voting.

The Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remai

closed from Friday, 24" September, 2021 to Thursday, 30" September, 2021

(both days inclusive) for the purpose of 32" Annual General Meeting.
The procedure of e-voting is available in the Notice of AGM sent to the members. |
case shareholders/ members have any queries regarding e-voting, they may refer the
Frequently Asked Questions ('FAQs') and Insta Vote e-Voting manual available at https:
linstavote.linkintime.co.in, under Help section or send an email to
enotices@linkintime.co.in or contact on:- Tel: 022-49186000 or may contact Mr. Pushpak
Kumar, GM Corporate Affairs & Company Secretary at pushpak@blkashyap.com or at
Contact No. 011-40500300.

The result of the remote e-voting / e-voting at AGM shall be declared on or before 2™
October, 2021. The result declared, along with the Scrutinizer's Report, shall be displayed
at the Registered Office of the Company and also be placed on the Company's website
and on the website of LIIPL and be communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the
Company's shares are listed.

For B.L. KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED

PUSHPAK KUMA
GM CORPORATE AFFAIRS &
COMPANY SECRETAR

Place: New Delhi
Date: 07" September, 2021




gw
R
o
0
29

Has
e
1=

- SmREgww
TR
—

‘E-(ﬂmeﬁ
il

é‘ -
bl Earg
a‘lﬁrﬂi
st
s;nﬁ ?lgg M. () afgem
Wﬁ;”;ﬁ:? zzzm?ig%c m , ot Jhui
3 ]hc.Hh’n‘ X.m
SN ma{;-;ﬁ 1'F'ar'(\v'"sll'r'905 ? o Wh:“(’%
usd “B'No‘s‘) "ﬂs”s.'nn%s oo e o o
ﬁr@ ng Z'QFlaet’&ln:.Is)al:"::mlosﬁdg\l a-r(%)izog T aﬁmg;:;;:m
. ari . ,a'”_ ‘d I\rol E , .2
; »"R’"gf)’°?‘1n3:1‘1n"~sﬁ?? i ‘%‘“ﬁ"‘ﬁjﬂﬁwﬁ et g
@ Gﬂ'&ﬁ?{ i h'lsti in 1"egN 3\e'e5 . c h ki) : " ferfiree
3 C-l in “t-bld L O vit " Ui ; 311;?1 BEEl ARG il WW(\)N !
aﬁz‘iﬂ% o " R t "0‘5617 s ni e ° ) , foe ' o
SR T °Veﬂsec've’N00’17 6tovldesspeqs"m;"‘ e ot X0 Wwwwﬁw rg’éwa‘ﬁm
Y ﬁ 32;:53'1?3“115“?53“%’3"‘-‘gﬁ?: e s mjg%;ﬁﬁ%ﬁ; ;ﬁ:%ﬁ“‘“? e
'andﬂdalo I{ erti It - o ,ci-’ 2
squw orme;appranqlcs}le?qi:o Dizﬂzls/z"ﬂ e ) @Tﬁ :ﬁ‘mﬂq@jﬁjﬁ::%hm
L Els: :r::fc;.‘;sf;.n“sranhnarfhrﬂg‘hcrgsh Wit 115 j:q;q@g . i ﬁmﬂmw%?’ ( %}q::m s
3% ki peCFaszCIOISS ﬁon}:e deI mérgifvjlsanﬂdsLalrlengat‘ i :f(’; 3“_&? p - Wm;:; T @
> i Ly ] o ﬁf = %mj“w . chion
e Hﬁ?a b e 9 i °fhhest9 ‘hchlm]nf;wﬂlﬂsanjl B 0 @ N ?’T’m‘%ﬁ i . ng::
%fﬁi ;h:?;?bf‘i;?::rué“:n)iﬁﬁ;r?p“ ?ﬁile'eé?’?{n‘”m“r“‘;'," b H§Oitcor tp H:;s,‘:‘:aa a;gﬁ? T
: ) . n e y imi ; : X
; o m?b Wm WW;?“:WW:H?WW s &
oft i . embbefr%efapn?ef fr%f?")nos"c]ie‘%t]%‘oi WW'f‘sacT el R 2 A @ i ﬁawmﬁ*m)y a':'g =
Wa'ré' . s ' o " " s e : g Cw?s . : i " ﬁglt ;ﬁ:n et
zaaf’;a;?’ s;gps;mrzzmléh: - i e mmﬁfﬁﬁ 1=
Zf,'hcede;“‘ere‘ fdh frm crem . i s : by i
5 vail soc It ot y rlhpr0 i od s est Jhe . co i EI' 0 m% . e T WﬁT
the abl ety with of Tecei e Pemﬂre pre ocie _Of T to mC_ ﬁini?? gﬁi e W:Tmm.fo f qn 39 o
o = o e e aaﬁm—m%m 5 o m;;mm -
Flr"ofromh‘h l°ﬂblhc “efpmbeesoc- ‘hecl%vst"f"c’ o? for fr K] ailR 3;?6 Wq%? :05000 T
o s * e = T e s <l " . @W -
- SO:'i‘Va ongod“eof’r\oflﬂlm;dby undE capr lran’- Thh WW qu;;ggfgqa(i% 23 024 _X?W%?'H uﬁfi,o 3“%113{2;:%" gl
letviaEehal pubhclhegglsﬂlj]a“:r‘hellalp:gef oef 8 3“%; . é;; ﬁw('i;ﬁw?% b an;?ﬁ%:-r 'xoaT e groﬁo?q i
@ i Tl;s::;;?m ™ '14’£Sam%mlq?gé\;i§f g(m o@%xqag.;m ;;i:ﬁsm é‘ ’?o) Eﬁﬁg%ai:ﬁ;?@j;%%zm aﬁ:;,%&%
e e KA s W i o o s w o Wﬁf ’ﬁﬁwmf”a waﬁ% i
3 m;? 2%% Plg"'NSIN co Hon o b W%Fg’ - cors oow%ﬁﬁ;j i %ﬁai: ﬁ %ﬁﬁé’;; agﬁm;%%(gs) e, m.pryzz?oéqﬁq
aireft _EETZT ot °'B("I -0 < i s i e g - o= afra %ﬁ:‘;ﬁm ; %ﬁ : aw:qaw“ﬁ mmgﬂ:;ﬁm
y e ! 3"2"/3""0." 0 mﬁw e it — w&i : “‘%i‘ﬁ‘ﬁw T e
) n e N i s agﬁ %Wwitr Hm"?w?o fre 2o -
ggo ® M,G -Gs"/ E."AT § ﬁﬁc%mm = ﬁf‘;:fecr ; i @ W;\'.bT ﬁ;?ﬁ : mﬁq;fm ww:% ) -
an-;.;ﬁm umha 3. I e WW o eoreta o - i E:j%w gﬁ = il Wif‘m ’ &%“im
qa?ﬁﬁaa. P b tk7R109 L VE . iy o ww st I.c ri 40 /- il Inw PN q s WTW o
T . Aot ’ s oalw arfo ﬁa;Waéé ﬁ%cﬁ ) mﬁ-?m
. :
mﬁmaﬂ; ﬂAir 7a7$t)ta) gi?;ﬁa? waimﬁjﬁ .com %00 0 gﬂﬁﬁ'%ﬂg};ﬁ: 3T|%’ %f’%g‘:; azg.xég»;\g‘ﬁn
snmm:: haoULIKZ o,,/'NURe . e " (Qoqm e o s as. o . Sn_%' émaii_ Fi?‘ a@gjﬂ 2;3?;:: gﬁ::;ﬁ sngw
b aﬁ:g g vin sl '5onST B . NS aﬁ%ﬁézﬂgsm@?j ; :m%im Wwwmja;oa g H%ERQOZO? '(N_rj;;{* ‘°‘u¥2 mg;m Waﬁ%qqga i SR Wmﬁ k:i}
il o5 a"eco“haSHHu o o s 2o w%:w% e . e o b Qw%"h“
3Tm§maj 40ha3 dd S -'n re ET e mﬂﬁ’q’ﬁ (qug{: Epm; evo o ’,?Ozu\ - )qﬁ;-:ﬂ—;ﬁaﬁ—'i?ﬁ e ﬁ?ﬁamﬁg—z; WWW
€0 Q‘Cﬁ'QT[ 000 'Bes CPEe n F . Wﬁm% ) goc o @g@;:rﬁr W@‘m 3 ﬁ'ﬂ: ™ a2 Hg@%ﬁ S (ﬁiﬁa - ’:ﬁ_q,uﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁ S
n 7pa. S IER |‘ a‘rxﬁz Wéi‘\;ﬁ@?} aﬁ?ﬁr kil g mé??ﬁgm = Wgaﬂ 031:[‘; %lkhq Ll S ad -2 E[('\’ ﬁaﬁ%
311%33;@ Omw7rMatTA at S - Hﬁa’- ) 3 |Cm Eﬁq:ia-q ¥ m%[wmwﬁa “qwaﬂ:n? mg;rﬁggé mj{qﬂ@;:ﬁ:fmu_%ﬁm -
Gi td(EehPYT| N o Qﬁqu e a%;mom ) é;qj;@ﬁﬁ:iiQ et RIES ‘%iél;ﬁT 0 3 aﬁﬁ,; R sfieeht e A
3 ; A”aheatoLV wﬁiiﬁ;mawm ﬁm / = i - ~Mﬁ aﬁ@ﬁiﬁg 02 7 =
Wgﬂm@:% me SUHRtf?‘utgq j’rt])f" I\;%;:@DF ) %;%ﬁ e ﬁqﬁwgﬁfﬁm ﬁgﬁﬁm zi?“;;o%m W@mﬁﬁfﬁa ﬁé?ﬁ wad Q;g@: :mm e, ﬁﬁg ;‘;@ﬁwm
3 0 N'e h_hAe .a' A q@?fﬁe Wq_ﬁ;ﬁ vmﬂ I : s g mr sm" = ) [ 0 , p—
it oac o “t-thp AKA i Wﬁw T s e aéwnﬁv ; b o Wﬁﬁm e . Wﬁ:ﬁ%m “’?“{‘"
snw' KA w ror il S v ) %Eé'?ﬁwggi e e T ok s e
o = [b°$mbieisﬁ::::zcizor~$ mew“g“?wﬁm%wwz @;ﬁ?@:f e e : e mﬁ%ww
) 0 i i . de 2 0 . f .
G tbe”crsnrecay N e Q@?ﬁ N T ﬁg@@m @ﬁ; "“)” ) o=
il '“‘g “Sa?"é?%}z fnvvet”g:”ffs"ga:e ' Wﬁj Wﬁﬁﬁw 5;””@' ) %W}afg @;ﬂ%ﬁﬁwm s i *@;?‘5 st ﬁma“%ﬁwmm;
3 - with oo edres,thelain?c' | “Cé"""s( o wwsﬁua o HW"V pd e o . i ﬁwj 7 e et a mﬁﬁm e : .
gﬂgjﬁ :Lﬁozutfzfggt;]eﬁ:tefs/ety ;f)‘arrm'((:ﬁ:j ?Z@m ing@n ngﬁ;g;ﬁg@ . RO Tﬁ@ﬁﬁeﬁ %ﬁ . )ww;;gwm; i By - ast ' W%E
. S o T
T b ; et mﬁ - = ﬁaw@%ﬁ ”ﬁﬁ“@”” o | EE = T e =
aaé} ag ;hcheénec,ssloz5§sg?:10f m dabé a7 ). (a?(;q‘ﬂaa in gjﬂqﬁw) . 'a}%@wg? zcof@ivotg;{;icmn WH,,{ forea gﬁm Qa'-‘r:::%;{}:i coxk/’xg ﬁk-’ms- 3m@gm
erbh/COrO - i”"m';?m % = i | ’ 7RW;Q . o - 2
Pk & e asee°ven°b”m‘cem o0 oo o oy 5 g > a@;m%;;ﬂ;; . W“@“ o - an;:im( esor g Y o
et 3o a3ye°vaawSL°d tﬁhée"ti;‘ts ; ?ﬂ w @;gﬁ*o(wﬁ ot a gﬁﬁﬁ ¢ - 3”%“@;% i ool T aqﬁw‘f‘m;":"‘ = m“j“%;@ 0
aﬁﬁfﬂ 9t25}'45?v3f ti o?iveiguei:%gic”,g # u-\xviffs;?c ﬁ ﬁgﬁﬁmﬁ ﬁﬁ‘;ﬁg - - wﬁﬁm ;:‘szva 0 |
A ? ! moesoerheed S e o w;‘;@“; ww ’ o éwrézmﬁ#f Wﬁg" ”@Zéwfa e W‘m es@ e
& mﬁ:aa-r F -tg. éorfthegi so u:chy WE;:V -7, o= 3% w.p o 3 R 7 @qu B - @';;‘T ‘clnSd s ﬁﬁ ( KA 'gai::-[a“ﬁ ﬁ:ﬁg:;;;?}ww3c Q:f?gq
sn;?ﬁaﬂaﬂ% °'Hmzf1°°:r2?3:it:r°egt"y°r e e — mﬁgﬁ gﬂﬁgﬁ“ ﬁgﬂ “Sm%@gg mﬁg mi?;':“* ﬁu;;fgiﬁaﬁmm
3 3 °L°t"ma on A v vl o mq‘t e é:‘{%ﬂsﬁ uagﬁ.’n:: b A B 1%’ ! ’ # g
aaﬁm?a“;” usiL"'f:"m i ﬂ;ﬁfﬁim pee— ke . ﬁ“ﬁﬁﬂ?;ﬁ ' “‘“m@“ e gﬁé i ﬁ“‘"{ ;@:msﬁ‘ s,
an%asm H°ng Sogzriéréetvézgh i “ﬁ;g?fﬁw;ﬁ?ﬁ\%v ﬁ:ﬁ:«:‘;ﬁééﬁ ﬁm cséﬁ%ﬁonga; mﬁq{;@; ™ ki o (2 ﬁaﬁ;&iw@iwﬁ(iw awaﬁ;;:
- 2 i = : S ) o
] N - o i -9 . : b O
“ﬁqﬁ?@?ﬁm. ¥ ‘FL?FlTry @ )Egm%i:am a-é_.ma °o,%ﬁﬁ ot o om?. /e Hﬁﬁmﬁgnm b i - e ’ fa )
3{%-” ﬁa‘_’ ﬁﬁma ﬁﬁ;{;ﬁw;héaa 3 %0 g W & acn/-;r 0% , & ,q—g@ﬁ qua:\tﬁ;ﬁ - T ﬁ w) R0 ?TR%‘;;W (o—ﬁﬁ:‘; =
L @ﬁ:ﬁfarh ﬁw a;_f_mm ﬁi&;‘) 009 %z%ﬁ?"o;ﬁggg o = SH ¢ 102 il aﬁé%co W%qﬁ iy o‘aﬁﬁ;ﬂm;o @awﬁ;‘i:wmm%ﬁ
i ’_ - ) - % 3 \E'TFT n-; ( S TI 3 82 Woﬁ. 00 , =10 : = , > T
3 ~§eTeT e s@‘é: A mxﬁm_{ﬁﬁw a = '(lt“AGif.'Ci ety - o : WWMQW ﬁﬁgk ey
. ) Wéaﬁm;o. 3 agﬁﬁém{:mﬁm T ECoCAOr thh en ER sl-ooF S RS o ( wS Kl = : 0%
wamafém b e “ﬁ;f‘ﬁ - - ﬁwﬁ e i v é@”a”sa:riﬁﬁfis — e o o gﬁw@wd %ﬁﬁ ai aeh -
. . - = 0 ) n 1 T - ) i
. o = é’m Jﬁg s Ww““ ﬁ%ﬁ ftt R :::';;‘; saan. w;m’é“mgy w
) oft g Wﬁﬁf;)?wéx ﬁsﬁ%n'igﬂ El W?OQO .(g_fm gzgﬂx?;;ﬂ_ . WE%:; gqujaﬁﬁ eep021ncheWcaUat: (Eonfechere(vcse eneN E E- ’ w07plnk ED arfy N T:I']'fé / WwW s Sl é?z
_qTFﬁeQ k3 S W‘:g GTR?ﬁ'QEg Tm Wﬁﬁuq?a 7 |en| 'thpnls Ur.leloptr veLR SN mﬁ:m y m}ﬂ;ﬁﬁf
S ?Tl?ﬁma?rr aaagﬁa;wﬁm MR R0 Xasw Wﬁm: aﬁﬁﬂ A ct s ncl nn| th res s tin of itie v A ema| 0 bs-°1 oa w Wﬁg;ﬂ o
Wa:;ﬂa‘% S %Fmﬁiﬁ o ?ogﬂ«mﬁwm )a mﬁ ks 2 gﬁa:ﬁ qﬁggggﬁaﬁﬁ Ngenrt°"f”du"nuaae Mce"é£°1%o'8e éaig‘cvw)berwleez T'"G'te=7“23' W&H:W il eV q“lz“m ?W%;W;m A
= i = - _y° : \ o : ’ :
o "“ e m v - ) ww;@ﬁ%“ wséﬁ e o IheDLf:né%iAifS: n?:ts?eebeisuar:ffzar:fz ; s o @%?“é e i T
%U;‘l;rﬂ_ : w a?’xrrrﬁarﬁwﬂi—ﬁiﬁa “;“%0 ] W“(Tﬁ@namﬁ @ i 2 ’ e COth§°:“:“ape°tmb:qu FinhaS"he’a aS”rea(ofntheb(STS“r SUR ¥ Stoq' %:F _ﬁﬂ“@ o ‘ ; Gn'cﬁ?
i < ﬁmﬂ i " o el ajm% ww ﬁ“ﬁﬁ ‘ T:r:bGM‘:anyW-eT ”:"e“:Diwﬁ‘“.”°2°°n°:u°'m'n”n“°d”°q“°1:”zn?sne E ﬁ/ o - mgj e
z 3 B - ’q;;:_é aﬁm ,W ﬁa;\;o 7 3% - . - s a eBerS, hrol ha °iispee,oof1 Posf’se be Sta is'fem on °#ife t) es"fcssaughco Fefe ¥ iev: a1 s 3 Sl il a7 .CO .
Wﬁiﬁ . e i T s mgfw e i :snnen;g-:::s;- ioz:wzm:aczm':ns:z»r°nutd“1°n‘zd W%T T - o
e : 3 T‘Fﬂl"' i mﬁa{ﬂq‘ . fae T %QTO%*: . ﬁwb"«m = iy P erC‘C/oage '-c'a, 21 art""Ded"‘S it ' GM)ReS'rC te:”"o i °s ; 3‘% I
3 CIGIES A A . a 33; B RS Wﬁm i . T 'thrms ru‘in-sa e Avdt °mnd web is cip sa th (a'onh ndin th i eCU|a’ 'ﬁa'ln ’ @ i 5 S ﬂ@w
s;fgasg =t @5_:;;:3 H’éﬁ 3@3@::‘:6?1 33?;;(% EIES! w mﬁwmwﬁ@m ( Wm 6. Of pYr theofih IZerppo' theithes- o ths‘ealsintsre rzrew-ng ar]dg‘h r°ugla'igr“:)alrs (ﬁ Wa ma ™ I :ﬁaﬁﬁ 37for
7T o TS e amn 1y , i . mwz 'G’efgl'[sw ﬁ“g"" The Oxiere iseM tolntedr"ofciliefvi ewso av(ngstth)Wthheneph hVnSSand _é %mﬁmg:@ st = W = el 3‘4?!’3
o - o Lk e @Tﬁ“ P it : = It ZEL s e B e .
z - | ; R '_'n e.i iz¢ rof A ‘b'ec ; ’ 3 '-
am : @;ﬁ% = i - £ me .7 mfn:Ss:mzsnf:;ar:e i = ;sr?bzv«hzen:ﬂe‘:nﬁsw ”' WJ oo T SR
aﬁaa-rﬂ- ot = , |t (@ o m_g; gq% H‘t;(r) mqﬂa Al T A B T b 6|..'e mb at ths se bere”tysin e_vsan ervid‘ as tion: XcEesmaRe ?mon al RAGM = H) o ?‘l’ chb ﬁ?ﬂ
= i mﬂ ﬁgmal‘?m = o s i o : ﬁw ; Az;::n%ﬁ:;hf‘nfzv°:°?f - Seizﬁé’mif"féfaﬁ"f‘“h“ﬁﬂ"" e ﬁ;ﬁ mﬁﬁ é:iimmmf“"é -
. v - e . . N . i J -
e mﬁﬁ;f ’amﬁw wﬁﬁm %;T;‘B - Wﬁéagg;“‘éf;“ B Zévoﬁ”ombi'ch e o Se‘l"t‘n’n“Vs'°Ce?qf"°:'on“°rz s ”Byihan“?“éﬁ foie i : e i q&ra:: e i
: R, g fer g*ﬁl;ﬁ 3':;1 " EET mﬁggaf%@tg? ﬁwij‘:m . i @,ﬁqqﬁm o o ?) BO’“ Qgp?;er for; 28;:h:by . eA;;nﬁ%c;a;enzgi Cn: Sn;o:g e Depievteg‘;?\gz éjhz ; ;;W 20 " .rls@qufaﬁqq;?
¥ - & b e o o o a - tempand91 o N s e ai an ks noy Sit°’iymi‘he a?nan_ Ll %ﬁ‘“‘ﬁw : wﬁg’:mw%aﬁf
a%;mjm Wﬁ%ﬁaﬁg > i w 1%@1:1: ' qagqr-:é fapria >I‘?‘w§§ﬁg§¥ﬂﬂi ! . &Iosu be ontion ual med otic ‘h:'es"ce and 12 s°"f1e"’°t-for L a : ' eft < @@ " f s/
&l S— (‘:[\é . E;TF(:':?‘TQGRWW On%r%:fmq:ﬁm zggj - éu’q‘[?l:@-_cé f ngr]ne &Dat;ei Fr; thziéglr“g " Repo:hat: emayActAvcv:;rt:e“n?ns?)cri atl?l-?,,)c?;]du 'teJ a?’ ; p— @T;f':;t . 3, E';z:ﬁ?;rrf Ch;;ﬁ
& i SR mﬁq—f{ dae 3 9" il ﬁfé;j A N B Iector;/oti”of me T 21 sac evavefsha o No e ﬁ?‘«'w . fete Hefer
1%411;[% i sfor A B s s o e : i ey oshal rcome o © ted a"a“sb “ qvﬁ@mﬁ , ' ’
- w@%“ : ﬁﬁﬁ“ ﬁaa?* qﬂj’; ;T%@Zﬁm% w?m . nah:nZLeZ%:v:,xmoif‘it Bonm i o AC o r;n;hipziﬂinsed argw;:lﬁ“ qa_:; ﬁvﬁ’ R m i m:w
0 = .y . 7T e ) ot b S°0°"<>°°° M g M ° W w“’ o R
o add B ﬂ%&% WWQQ@W evei’:@ﬁi{%z:?:::“:rf;: -“!z:“s:;z*w?:* = - =, o i et
. . . ) . n s 0- ) : p n ] )
2 e Mﬁw w;%w ﬁw @ gjgmmm " 32:}'2;,5‘;:;' ':;f;;%;;m”“i:zg s 9 ﬁ;mﬁmmw e .
ot i WT@E e i e o o m ﬂ”zfézhsz,nv e e S“ra“";i:e:fyezehm;f% {4 . 2 o wrly o i %ﬁ%m oo
:3 <0 ' — N et e“‘tho"ohre enbee 0" 2Gnd hm qo— N . ‘ W' R o
il e ﬁggam T “’“””‘f;: ) e k’ "283*’;;%::5 i WWW i g“ﬁeﬁ W
g:: pr,yﬂ_°1|g 31:H—?;”a:WVN&'E1’(’13ﬁ2_:$ . T Wgﬁm fofgbeD;Err:Dis zereN[?Sc:ha:taos:sges"g:vr‘:sgispm;yas ep;’:;::n";be:usive) ["% $§%3.m{ﬁiwwm!;§f g@i;ﬁé g ar.
. Sl i I al Vi ’ .
i ettt v mfﬁz e vy e ? n“aE:f:i"":i:z“lfﬁfh:‘h:i:n”h;“.-“u;u:sinm?;ren. o, L m?“ mé = e / il ~aifen
By s e [ e A o reaf?o#i’esriwo? it e—Jsm'Zsh:f "‘- 2@;‘“ N are - e @“ﬁ e
e R sdﬂﬂ e - R sh er i of ted aand his fodwdbrespan GMﬂmbe 'ingee_AGal aM o 37?3!?{03 e meigagsd wm off dfe
A - |_CQG‘:\cﬁzﬁ o - Care he an fofe pa Nor_callhys asya thDa rs al VO_M not b mqjﬁq’q Vi d l. m
e -y mw; . ! o -uLhi';v:‘:.:%ing“:éid;;n”:be;’u;;o: g o : ‘ﬁﬂﬁw a;:’“g"m milﬁw
ey . :na . i Dznia ol ffs al\llen“ ries. u,p: ‘ntte o theis/hefor areecl?me e_\)’osh':e HGMer ar: vé"w;' not ¢ i q Em;q g@ ot Tl e W@T Q;Efm
320 ’ = ;2:: :Vla’:osci: Mrfee na'laflesk mel:e Or;e Atge AAGI\;IV‘:tenguetsoﬁSD“mtngfbeegst ¢ 0{:]0/.{1\,'0 € W?j]:{_(:r o 023 nSd~ ;F'r{d VOt.;ﬁ * g gﬁ;:;
390 o chem eleg, L‘(’)ry'LAm_o-: 189 atedeer I'eCkM,\?p\A fore_-Ae e_‘ at ateemb acilien'itTr of erWiSM e ’ . ) — l.c Shl{.'ng K o &
0 - Mph w o 00 e 1 s 0401-‘h nfpevoLe:rty;B o A wl%ﬁw 0.i | E3 @ ¢
- o i e gﬁ;ﬁ@?; ne '“r{“'nsgl“ s
- P Teme 5. el el £ FA F e c o hois nsdl o = W : b ‘ehgiﬂgl i i
Yo ’ , Jn\e%wsyu{je&?ooa o ; ersOAVpurlsnhe/ dl'ptemp " o ’azmwﬁ(a—gr’ 0% ? > “QO‘? TS
— :ﬂean:"Se"'i“;%:L“bffvaﬂ . e o i i Hslw'ﬂﬂ-'nato'i
sdreem fo d d a 20 4~A,ag 022'on Sh nd d.nc“. onl o n Ho'zoer mqﬁ?-m WTW o gq%
ferfresanfian ﬁiia?s:%’?g\’:g',\; 4331 L%mi mbel:ze me‘?’ :SER ol ﬁ ﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬁ%" | " - Zﬂﬁ'c/f
e o S - e & : ﬁfﬁ S et -
i aﬁ reg§ o bygStTtankegi:ny em or d24 "‘gr']aKatha requ'“sd;voti ‘helxlf:tion g ai;? 3 5’ 3 ’ q’zfﬁl aﬁgjﬂ q ’
< n ye-h hrengJ th 'm."lsa evoti r ' q : - R ‘ :
Da,"e:M yq“ehe ;essanenWthe(M " In %Senal S.w.in HWV o f;h; = | etiED
e: 6. ;mb ’Y,arocédfar;sregh n;r;efiinl(ciknzh‘:l;hede‘ail IS0 ¢ ns dr;apaet.cur or m:;w w£ ot aﬁi?ﬁ.q L
21 or 'esc°fd°”o°b su'coln.k: o sh tth o ' i W;i;é e m
e Vtﬁdaared%the/nkdereg der " 3 %hﬁﬁ' o fie et | W%T
an e ddr in of Inv '“"ta"l%’ > . 311?1:% i SR EESIE :
em o) Whhess ‘het"eest'mes (F'he- K8 ﬁamﬁlaq s — ﬁqwéqm . %
apo't» |-d°r-co ‘ﬁ%ﬁqﬁa R TN -
ilto sito he the ink etai Sel o.in’/ Pr o &3 & ﬁ%@g{? : - s
AT, fYPres Me fo ils rvic enl:ysmai gag-rmm IEE| 0F g T ? -~ .
A anpect-’“b rVa" es ai 'cal M 4 foorde WQ qg;ﬁia;]:ﬁm
F at lpveerseril m 2 : ch aﬂ;ﬂ-&” gz u ?
or nt.h ant Dej an lcati w an % 2R i - W - . ¥
shr el d. posg reqtlon"'bd a;:;a:ﬁ;:-['id{"* a@.?.g WT;;ﬁ—q feat -
ee Pr eske OW,,“es{e ) quﬁw*q (araﬁaiﬁ?;~ TaTeh o m;ﬁ“
ecoat fink amcis o iy 1 h 5 iy feren aé}m w;:a
o s‘:ti"‘ec " Wﬁggﬁwf:ﬁﬂﬂaqﬂ*{* am*;o s
ol col B : - T
Ma: ar s"im.ln' fepart ad I RE "o-aﬂ\‘i_m ﬁaq{-ﬂ% - 2 Ei;qoqﬁ—m
s ! ) - S 2 o WW::
Di’eeh'; & FT ht retfs a:c% W . { Mlﬂ H\HI re
ctor %Eh-rm Hﬂj\{‘%{‘l aTrLte ka‘rfﬁ'[ 5 Ha;-:;:wq 6
JIris A ’ .CO mﬁm s 3;??{
i i s 1 g;trmm kiR &
gy agz;i;mm oo st e
: 0§ c fire aw:ﬁh 0R
rmth s r-
g e
R i S
ﬁ;ﬁ% il
7 '
WWQ , off
e o
m“@ A
9 .
ﬁ;ﬁg
for
el
/-
afa




	bse CoV Letter
	Mumbai-September-08--2021-page-12
	page3 (8-9-2021)

